TOWN OF GOLDEN BEACH 5K RUN AND WALK

Line Through = Disqualified
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2374
315
2358
6733
399
2303
2340
2343
2352
6736
391
6573
2363
2362
2351
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2312
359
2354
356
2357
388
6794

2348
2349
2313
2394
355
2353
2301
2346
2390
2364
2365
2356
2355
2361
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Rolando Garcia
Jeremy Abramson
David Long

juan garfias
Jasper Bell

H Martin Bermudez

Richard Harris
Sterling Klinger
Reynaldo Mundle
Barry Nelson
Chad Turnipseed
Zuzana Bermudez
mark gebhardt
Jim Allen

Ellen Block
Valery Fuhrer
Penny Tenzer
Iglesias

Dylan Camacho
Jack Long

David Garcia
Alan Wolfson
Ana Garcia
ALTA DUSTIN
Brian Goldberg
VICTOR
FLEISCHMAN

Beny Rub

Marta Rub
Melissa Mandell
Keryn Fishman
alana friedlander
Frank Ventura
Michael Kassal
Herbert Persky
Barbara Golfarb
Sherry Andre
Leilani Baumanis
Roberto Zinn
Hilda Zinn

Beth Long
Grace Long

Time

Pace

Type

00:21:39.122
00:22:47.275
00:23:38.696
00:24:17.754
00:24:28.610
00:24:44.454
00:25:08.469
00:25:25.775
00:26:51.198
00:27:05.177
00:27:41.985
00:27:51.514
00:28:22.359
00:28:44.051
00:28:56.153
00:29:10.167
00:29:11.595

00:29:37.087
00:31:58.311
00:32:18.309
00:33:56.143
00:34:13.492
00:34:23.546
00:34:44.538
00:34:53.271

00:34:53.338
00:35:51.963
00:36:00.389
00:36:28.024
00:41:36.329
00:41:41.320
00:42:51.951
00:45:42.375
00:45:48.349
00:45:48.705
00:45:50.133
00:46:38.439
00:51:57.853
00:53:37.954
00:53:38.554

06:58
07:21
07:36
07:49
07:52
07:59
08:20
08:23
08:39
08:44
08:55
08:59
09:09
09:17
09:20
09:24
09:25

09:32
10:17
10:24
10:57
11:03
11:05
11:11
11:29

11:13
11:36
11:37
11:44
13:24
13:26
13:49
14:45
14:44
14:45
14:46
15:00
16:43
17:16
17:16
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Runner

Runner
Runner
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Runner
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Runner
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Runner
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Runner

Age(Sex)
52(M)
27(M)
54(M)
50(M)
51(M)
44(M)
30(M)
59(M)
35(M)
63(M)
31(M)
38(F)
50(M)
62(M)
52(F)
15(F)
58(F)

25(M)
27(M)
16(M)
58(M)
50(F)
55(F)
33(M)
68(M)

57(M)
53(F)
50(F)
44(F)
14(F)
70(M)
60(M)
85(M)
62(F)
46(F)
101(F)
62(M)
61(F)
54(F)
16(F)
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